25 February 2008

MMCC 25 February 2008

Heat

1 (Mardave)

Started 20:50 Finished 20:56

Pos Car
1 1
2 2
3 4
4 3
Lap Car 1 Car 2
1 13.016 13.552
2 14.426 16.531
3 13.760 12.034
4 12.504 13.501
5 14.977 14.137
6 12.958 12.112
7 12.338 12.994
8 12.188 15.539
9 12.220 12.861
10 12.029 12.102
11 12.435 13.163
12 12.707 13.384
13 12.671 12.459
14 12.285 12.793
15 12.074 13.028
16 12.017 12.964
17 12.026 14.102
18 11.803 11.770
19 12.571 13.618
20 12.293 14.986
21 12.745 13.911
22 18.844 13.284
23 12.305 13.202
24 12.039

Printed at 20:56:12 on 25/02/2008.

Round 2 Results

Driver

Colin Rabbich
Steven Fenton
Mark Wilcock

Christian

Car 3 Car 4
14.800 12.224
18.021 14.390
23.194 12.731
42.367 13.861
16.569 16.407
16.946 13.234
18.154 12.020
15.166 13.685
18.119 15.473
31.138 21.516
18.995 19.085
8.058 17.125
18.051 15.086
19.300 21.116

16.901

17.214

16.705

15.533

14.252

15.405

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco® 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Car Model
Corally RDX
Mardave

2005 bbk Software Ltd

Result FTQ

24/ 309.
23/ 308.
20/ 313.
14/ 278.

231
027
963
878

FTQ
FTQ

FTQ

Av Lap Best

12.884
13.392
15.698
19.919

11.80
11.77
12.02

8.05

Heat 4

(Mardave)

bbkRC Eco
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